Thursday, november 17, 1977page 4 ad lib
Skynyrd leaves ironically; Survivors' final album
c .
W
f l VV.,
,
) v-- 1
i

that deals with death; "That Smell" was written last year
by group members after some close calls in car wrecks.
Album buyers are also informed of how to order a Lynyrd
Skynyrd survival kit, of pendants and booklets.
They were just starting to come in to their own.
Lynyrd Skynyrd was. formed in 1973 in, Jacksonville,
Florida, where most of the group members attended the
same high school. They took their name from gym teacher
Leonard Skinner, the school's most notorious redneck..
They caught the eye of producermusician Al Kooper,
who had just formed Sounds of the South records, and
they went on to record their first and possibly finest
album Pronounced Leh-ner- d Skin-ner- d.
Hard living
Not that they were to go downhill from this point. It's
just that the record best embodied the band's hard living,
southern ideal, from the heavily orchestrated "Tuesday's
Gone," to the light-hearte- d boogie of "Gimme Three
Steps." "Free Bird off the same album, still stands as
the group's strongest achievement. Written as a tribute to
13k
The Best of
I'SSSSSTfS; rv 77!) i r:rrH?
The Best in
Car Stereo.WW
4
Remember the earlier
the diagnosis and treatment,
the better the chances of cure.
1 V MA 1. 1... - , u
MONDAY NIGHT
FOOTBALL
ON BIG SCREEN TV
Washington wil need this game to keep alive what slim
playoff hopes they have. The Packers are hopeless and
besides Washington plays well on Monday Night Football.
Orandmcthor Predicts:
MI mm,
, ID.
Washington
LOUNGE
In-Da- 40-Chann- el CBAM-FM-MPXStere- o
Casselleleaturing patented JIL.Stand-b- y Control
Evwytrunt) yowve'wantvd is combined in one mag-nifcc-
nt
uv-das- h unit 40-chahn- el CB. AMTM MPX
Mdio and cass-tt- Communication is easy with the
CU channel sMt-ctor- .
push-to-tal- k switch. RF gam
control and LED channel readout right on the mike
Add to tms the patented J I L Stand-b- y control which
monitors CD lor you while you listen to radio or tape- interrupts for CO messages-th- en returns to your
original program source automatically Madio and
cassette features are equally outstanding Dimen-
sions 2 n r'D 7vw . C:9QQQinstallations ovailable -.-- -)
Now Open at their new location
COMMUNICATIONS CENTER
N 48th 46S3733
Gresnbay 1 3
Come out and watch the game tonight on my big screen
TV (25 square feetl while enjoying your favorite drinks
and sandwiches , ... 25 cents off all pitcher beer
tonight for my fellow football fans. And don't forget
about my 13 lb. charburger, french dip, and reubens.
Powerful good, if I do say so myself,
LOWENBRAU, COORS, BUD&PABSTON TAP
If
201 unvolby
Douljvard
OPEN
'TIL 1a.m.
'U
Ainencan Carreer Societynm r:;3 ft nnnin imi in bessiib nun